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Ballinroad, Lord 
Maguire's Pub

Dungarvan, Davitt's Quay Touraneena, Crossroads
Ballymacarbry, Comm 

Centre
Clonmel, Oldbridge

Clonmel, 
Showgrounds

Clonmel, Tesco
Clonmel, Train 

Station
Clonmel, Hospital

Clonmel, Glenconner 
Road 

Ballinroad, Lord Maguire's Pub Band E Band G Band I Band K Band K Band K Band K Band K Band K
Dungarvan, Davitt's Quay Band G Band I Band I Band K Band K Band K Band K Band K
Touraneena, Crossroads Band E Band G Band G Band G Band G Band G Band G

Ballymacarbry, Comm Centre Band E Band G Band G Band G Band G Band G
Clonmel, Oldbridge Town Fare Town Fare Town Fare Town Fare Town Fare

Clonmel, Showgrounds Town Fare Town Fare Town Fare Town Fare
Clonmel, Tesco Town Fare Town Fare Town Fare

Clonmel, Train Station Town Fare Town Fare
Clonmel, Hospital Town Fare

Clonmel, Glenconner Road 

(TFI Local Link services only, on bus fares)
CASH FARES Band E Band G Band I Band K Town Fare
Adult Single €2.50 €3.00 €4.00 €5.00 €1.60
Adult Return €4.00 €5.50 €7.00 €8.00 -
Adult 7 Day €17.50 €23.00 €28.50 €33.50 -
Young Adult or Child Single €1.00 €1.50 €2.00 €2.50 €0.90
Young Adult or Child Return €2.00 €3.00 €3.50 €4.00 -
Young Adult or Child 7 Day €9.00 €11.50 €14.50 €17.00 -

(TFI Local Link services only, on bus fares)
LEAP AND TFI GO FARES Band E Band G Band I Band K Town Fare
Adult Single €1.70 €2.25 €2.80 €3.35 €1.10
Adult 1 Day €3.65 €5.05 €6.15 €7.30 -
Adult 7 Day €12.30 €16.25 €19.90 €23.50 -
Young Adult or Child Single €0.85 €1.10 €1.40 €1.70 €0.55
Young Adult or Child 1 Day €1.95 €2.50 €3.10 €3.65 -
Young Adult or Child 7 Day €6.15 €8.10 €10.10 €11.75 -
Adult 2 Journey (TFI Go Only) €3.40 €4.50 €5.60 €6.70 -

NB - Child Fares not available on TFI Go App at present


